
11/22/2022 https://apps.lkouniv.ac.in/lu22control/PhDCounselling/AllotmentLetterPhD

https://apps.lkouniv.ac.in/lu22control/PhDCounselling/AllotmentLetterPhD 1/8

University Copy

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 

Online Counselling for Admission 2021 
Provisional Allotment Letter 

Ph.D.(LAW(Part Time))

PERSONAL DETAILS
Registration No : : 202110001237  

Name of Student : SAURABH SAXENA

 

Father's Name : PRATAP NARAIN SAXENA

Mother's Name : KAMLA SAXENA

Date of Birth : 09-08-1980

Mobile Number : 9450722483

E-Mail ID : SAURABH80LKO@GMAIL.COM

Gender : MALE

Domicile : Utter Pradesh

Category : General  Caste Certificate
Number : -

Annual Income of Family (in
Rs.) :  Nationality : Indian

Sub Category :  Rank :
Weightage :  Zero Fee Required : No

Address for Correspondence

Address :
538K/1307 , TRIVENI
NAGAR 2 
Lucknow - 226020 
Uttar Pradesh, India

Mobile Number : 9450722483
Alternate Mobile
Number : 8953671433

PERMANENT ADDRESS

Address :
538K/1307 , TRIVENI
NAGAR 2 
Lucknow - 226020 
Uttar Pradesh, India

Mobile Number : 9450722483
Alternate Mobile
Number : 8953671433

ALLOTED
INSTITUTION/SUBJECT
DETAILS :

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW CAMPUS 
LAW(Part Time) (Year : 1)

FEE DETAILS

Amount (Rs) :
53280.00/- (Includes
Counselling Fee of Rs.
200.00)

 Transaction No &
Date : LU_ADD0000491319

Dated: 22-11-2022

I certify that I have not been expelled from any University/College/Institution or found guilty under Indian Penal
Code. If at any stage of the admission process any information is found to be wrong I will be fully responsible
for it and my application or candidature may be rejected by the University.

Signature of Student
Note :



11/22/2022 https://apps.lkouniv.ac.in/lu22control/PhDCounselling/AllotmentLetterPhD

https://apps.lkouniv.ac.in/lu22control/PhDCounselling/AllotmentLetterPhD 2/8

1. The admission is provisional and is subject to verification of document on reporting. In case, the
documents are found incorrect or the benefit has been falsely claimed by the candidate, the admission
will be cancelled.

2. Reporting date and time for verification of documents in allotted institution, will be declared later on, on
University website only.

3. Remaining amount of fees (if - any) has to be deposited in the allotted college.
4. Request for cancellation of admission and refund of fees shall be accepted only within 30 (Thirty) days of

fee payment.
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University Copy

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 

Online Counselling for Admission 2021 
Fee Receipt 

Registration No. : 202110001237 Receipt No. : 22700001
Program : Ph.D. Date : 22-11-2022
Name : SAURABH SAXENA
Father's Name : PRATAP NARAIN SAXENA
Amount (Rs.) : 53280.00 Payment Mode : Online
Counselling Fee
Amount (Rs.) : 200/- (One Time)

Subject : LAW(Part Time) (Year : 1)
Institution : UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW CAMPUS

S.No. Subject Amount(Rs.)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Admission Fee

Cultural Activities Fee

Caution Money

Delegacy Fee

Development Fee

Enrolment Fee

Examination Fee

Games Fee

Identity Card Fee

Laboratory Fee

Library Caution Money

Library & e-Library Fee

Municipal Fee

Poor Student Fund

Student Medical Relief Fund

Student Union Fee

Tuition Fee

Government Aided Fees

Subject Fee (if any)

Infrastructure Facility Fee

2500.00

6000.00

0

200.00

15000.00

500.00

500.00

1000.00

200.00

0.00

0

1500.00

200.00

180.00

0

0.00

21300.00

- 0.00

0.00

4000

 Total  53080.00
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Signature of Student



11/22/2022 https://apps.lkouniv.ac.in/lu22control/PhDCounselling/AllotmentLetterPhD

https://apps.lkouniv.ac.in/lu22control/PhDCounselling/AllotmentLetterPhD 5/8

Student Copy

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 

Online Counselling for Admission 2021 
Provisional Allotment Letter 

Ph.D.(LAW(Part Time))

PERSONAL DETAILS
Registration No : : 202110001237  

Name of Student : SAURABH SAXENA

 

Father's Name : PRATAP NARAIN SAXENA

Mother's Name : KAMLA SAXENA

Date of Birth : 09-08-1980

Mobile Number : 9450722483

E-Mail ID : SAURABH80LKO@GMAIL.COM

Gender : MALE

Domicile : Utter Pradesh

Category : General  Caste Certificate
Number : -

Annual Income of Family (in
Rs.) :  Nationality : Indian

Sub Category :  Rank :
Weightage :  Zero Fee Required : No

Address for Correspondence

Address :
538K/1307 , TRIVENI
NAGAR 2 
Lucknow - 226020 
Uttar Pradesh, India

Mobile Number : 9450722483
Alternate Mobile
Number : 8953671433

PERMANENT ADDRESS

Address :
538K/1307 , TRIVENI
NAGAR 2 
Lucknow - 226020 
Uttar Pradesh, India

Mobile Number : 9450722483
Alternate Mobile
Number : 8953671433

ALLOTED
INSTITUTION/SUBJECT
DETAILS :

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW CAMPUS 
LAW(Part Time) (Year : 1)

FEE DETAILS

Amount (Rs) :
53280.00/- (Includes
Counselling Fee of Rs.
200.00)

 Transaction No &
Date : LU_ADD0000491319

Dated: 22-11-2022

I certify that I have not been expelled from any University/College/Institution or found guilty under Indian Penal
Code. If at any stage of the admission process any information is found to be wrong I will be fully responsible
for it and my application or candidature may be rejected by the University.

Signature of Student
Note :
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1. The admission is provisional and is subject to verification of document on reporting. In case, the
documents are found incorrect or the benefit has been falsely claimed by the candidate, the admission
will be cancelled.

2. Reporting date and time for verification of documents in allotted institution, will be declared later on, on
University website only.

3. Remaining amount of fees (if - any) has to be deposited in the allotted college.
4. Request for cancellation of admission and refund of fees shall be accepted only within 30 (Thirty) days of

fee payment.
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Student Copy

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 

Online Counselling for Admission 2021 
Fee Receipt 

Registration No. : 202110001237 Receipt No. : 22700001
Program : Ph.D. Date : 22-11-2022
Name : SAURABH SAXENA
Father's Name : PRATAP NARAIN SAXENA
Amount (Rs.) : 53280.00 Payment Mode : Online
Counselling Fee
Amount (Rs.) : 200/- (One Time)

Subject : LAW(Part Time) (Year : 1)
Institution : UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW CAMPUS

S.No. Subject Amount(Rs.)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Admission Fee

Cultural Activities Fee

Caution Money

Delegacy Fee

Development Fee

Enrolment Fee

Examination Fee

Games Fee

Identity Card Fee

Laboratory Fee

Library Caution Money

Library & e-Library Fee

Municipal Fee

Poor Student Fund

Student Medical Relief Fund

Student Union Fee

Tuition Fee

Government Aided Fees

Subject Fee (if any)

Infrastructure Facility Fee

2500.00

6000.00

0

200.00

15000.00

500.00

500.00

1000.00

200.00

0.00

0

1500.00

200.00

180.00

0

0.00

21300.00

- 0.00

0.00

4000

 Total  53080.00
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Signature of Student


