University Copy



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Online Counselling for Admission 2021 Provisional Allotment Letter

Ph.D.(LAW(Part Time))

PERSONAL DETAILS

Registration No: : 202110001237

Name of Student : SAURABH SAXENA

Father's Name : PRATAP NARAIN SAXENA

Mother's Name : KAMLA SAXENA

Date of Birth : 09-08-1980

Mobile Number : 9450722483

E-Mail ID : SAURABH80LKO@GMAIL.COM

Gender : MALE

Domicile : Utter Pradesh

Caste Certificate Category : General Number

Annual Income of Family (in

Rs.)

Sub Category Rank

Weightage Zero Fee Required : No

Address for Correspondence

538K/1307, TRIVENI

NAGAR 2 **Address**

Lucknow - 226020

Uttar Pradesh, India

Mobile Number : 9450722483

Alternate Mobile

: 8953671433 Number

PERMANENT ADDRESS

538K/1307, TRIVENI

: Indian

NAGAR 2 **Address**

Nationality

Lucknow - 226020 Uttar Pradesh, India

Mobile Number : 9450722483

Alternate Mobile

: 8953671433 Number

ALLOTED

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW CAMPUS INSTITUTION/SUBJECT

LAW(Part Time) (Year: 1) **DETAILS:**

FEE DETAILS

53280.00/- (Includes **Transaction No &** LU ADD0000491319 : Counselling Fee of Rs. Amount (Rs)

Dated: 22-11-2022 Date 200.00)

I certify that I have not been expelled from any University/College/Institution or found guilty under Indian Penal Code. If at any stage of the admission process any information is found to be wrong I will be fully responsible for it and my application or candidature may be rejected by the University.

Signature of Student

Note:

- 1. The admission is provisional and is subject to verification of document on reporting. In case, the documents are found incorrect or the benefit has been falsely claimed by the candidate, the admission will be cancelled.
- 2. Reporting date and time for verification of documents in allotted institution, will be declared later on, on University website only.
- 3. Remaining amount of fees (if any) has to be deposited in the allotted college.
- 4. Request for cancellation of admission and refund of fees shall be accepted only within 30 (Thirty) days of fee payment.

University Copy



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Online Counselling for Admission 2021 Fee Receipt

Registration No.: 202110001237 Receipt No.: 22700001 **Program** : Ph.D. **Date**: 22-11-2022

Name : SAURABH SAXENA

Father's Name : PRATAP NARAIN SAXENA

Amount (Rs.) : 53280.00 Payment Mode: Online

Counselling Fee : 200/- (One Time) Amount (Rs.)

Subject : LAW(Part Time) (Year : 1)

: UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW CAMPUS Institution

S.No.	Subject	Amount(Rs.)
1.	Admission Fee	2500.00
2.	Cultural Activities Fee	6000.00
3.	Caution Money	0
4.	Delegacy Fee	200.00
5.	Development Fee	15000.00
6.	Enrolment Fee	500.00
7.	Examination Fee	500.00
8.	Games Fee	1000.00
9.	Identity Card Fee	200.00
10.	Laboratory Fee	0.00
11.	Library Caution Money	0
12.	Library & e-Library Fee	1500.00
13.	Municipal Fee	200.00
14.	Poor Student Fund	180.00
15.	Student Medical Relief Fund	0
16.	Student Union Fee	0.00
17.	Tuition Fee	21300.00
18.	Government Aided Fees	- 0.00
19.	Subject Fee (if any)	0.00
20.	Infrastructure Facility Fee	4000
	Total	53080.00

Signature of Student

Student Copy



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Online Counselling for Admission 2021 Provisional Allotment Letter

Ph.D.(LAW(Part Time))

PERSONAL DETAILS

Registration No: : 202110001237

Name of Student : SAURABH SAXENA

Father's Name : PRATAP NARAIN SAXENA

Mother's Name : KAMLA SAXENA

Date of Birth : 09-08-1980

Mobile Number : 9450722483

E-Mail ID : SAURABH80LKO@GMAIL.COM

Gender : MALE

Domicile : Utter Pradesh

Category : General

Annual Income of Family (in

Rs.)

Sub Category

Weightage



Caste Certificate

Number

Nationality : Indian

Rank

Zero Fee Required

Address for Correspondence

538K/1307, TRIVENI

NAGAR 2 **Address**

Lucknow - 226020

Uttar Pradesh, India

Mobile Number : 9450722483

Alternate Mobile

: 8953671433 Number

PERMANENT ADDRESS

538K/1307, TRIVENI

: No

NAGAR 2 Address

Lucknow - 226020 Uttar Pradesh, India

Mobile Number : 9450722483

Alternate Mobile

: 8953671433 Number

ALLOTED

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW CAMPUS INSTITUTION/SUBJECT

LAW(Part Time) (Year: 1) **DETAILS:**

FEE DETAILS

Amount (Rs)

53280.00/- (Includes **Transaction No &** LU ADD0000491319

: Counselling Fee of Rs. **Date**

200.00)

I certify that I have not been expelled from any University/College/Institution or found guilty under Indian Penal Code. If at any stage of the admission process any information is found to be wrong I will be fully responsible for it and my application or candidature may be rejected by the University.

Signature of Student

Dated: 22-11-2022

Note:

- 1. The admission is provisional and is subject to verification of document on reporting. In case, the documents are found incorrect or the benefit has been falsely claimed by the candidate, the admission will be cancelled.
- 2. Reporting date and time for verification of documents in allotted institution, will be declared later on, on University website only.
- 3. Remaining amount of fees (if any) has to be deposited in the allotted college.
- 4. Request for cancellation of admission and refund of fees shall be accepted only within 30 (Thirty) days of fee payment.

Student Copy



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Online Counselling for Admission 2021 Fee Receipt

Registration No.: 202110001237 Receipt No.: 22700001 **Program** : Ph.D. **Date**: 22-11-2022

Name : SAURABH SAXENA

Father's Name : PRATAP NARAIN SAXENA

Amount (Rs.) : 53280.00 Payment Mode: Online

Counselling Fee : 200/- (One Time) Amount (Rs.)

Subject : LAW(Part Time) (Year : 1)

: UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW CAMPUS Institution

S.No.	Subject	Amount(Rs.)
1.	Admission Fee	2500.00
2.	Cultural Activities Fee	6000.00
3.	Caution Money	0
4.	Delegacy Fee	200.00
5.	Development Fee	15000.00
6.	Enrolment Fee	500.00
7.	Examination Fee	500.00
8.	Games Fee	1000.00
9.	Identity Card Fee	200.00
10.	Laboratory Fee	0.00
11.	Library Caution Money	0
12.	Library & e-Library Fee	1500.00
13.	Municipal Fee	200.00
14.	Poor Student Fund	180.00
15.	Student Medical Relief Fund	0
16.	Student Union Fee	0.00
17.	Tuition Fee	21300.00
18.	Government Aided Fees	- 0.00
19.	Subject Fee (if any)	0.00
20.	Infrastructure Facility Fee	4000
	Total	53080.00

Signature of Student